Frazione Valmadonna

STRADE
VIA PADIGLIONE - CIMITERO
VIA QUATTREMOLA
VIA FONTANETTE
VIA VENTICELLA
VIA SABBIONE

TOTALE

ml.
400
200

3.000
300
2.800

6.700



Frazioni di San Giuliano Vecchio
e Nuovo, Lobbi e Castelceriolo

STRADE ml.

SAN GIULIANO VECCHIO

VIA ORSI 286
VIA PORRONA 2.446
VIA CARDINALI 870
VIA GRASSANO 2.749
VIA MOLINARA 2.037
VIA CAREZZARE 1.169
VIA ZERBI 1.071
VIA CASONI 1.525
VIA DEL BOSCO 528
TOTALE 12.681
SAN GIULIANO NUOVO m

l.
VIA COLLA 3.422
VIA BORRA 885
VIA PIOVERA 2.192
VIA DORIA 797
VIA PREBENDA 830
VIA DUOMO 3.914
VIA VENTOLINA 6.000
VIA DEI MORI 880
TOTALE 18.920
LOBBI m
l.

VIA GUAZZONE 1.480
VIA DON CAMPORA 243
VIA PASSALACQUA 1.600
VIA DELLA REPUBBLICA 621
VIA DELLA MANDRINA 432
VIA SABATINI 283
VIA SABATINI 189
VIA FRANCHINI 1.331
VIA FILIPPONA 2.349
VIA LOBBI + VIA PAGELLA 3.861
VIA GUAZZONE 330
SPARTI TRAFFICO PROVINC 365
SALE-AL

TOTALE 13.084

CASTELCERIOLO

S.PROV. ALESSANDRIA-SALE  1.607
N.248

STRADA GRILLA 4.860



STRADA CIMITERO 169
VIA SAN GIULIANO NUOVO 1.650

VIA VILLANOVA 1.367
VIA CASTELCERIOLO 3.438
TOTALE 13091
2 cavalcavia 1400

TOTALE METRI LINEARI 57.776



Frazioni di Villa del Foro, Casalbagliano,
Cantalupo, Cabanette, Spinetta Marengo,
Zone industriali D3 e D5, Litta Parodi

e Cascinagrossa

STRADE ml.
CRISTO
VIA BARBERIS 100
CABANETTE
VIA ROSTA 3.000

VIA ROSTA SOTTO CAVALCAVIA AUTOSTRADA 200

STRADA ACQUI DA VIA ITALIA A AUTOSTRADA  2.300

CANTALUPO
VIA BOIDI 2.200
VIA GRAMSCI 300
STRADA OVIGLIO 100
VIA DELLA PACE 500
VIA CESARE PAVESE 200
CASALBAGLIANO

VIA VECCHIA DEI BAGLIANI 6.500
VIA IV MARTIRI 400
STRADA CHIAVETTA (cimitero) 200
VIA DELLA MONACA 200
VIA TAGLIATA 4.800
VIA SAN PIETRO 400

VILLA DEL FORO

VIA DELLA ROSTA 2.600
VIALETTO LATERALE 600
VIA ROCCA 1.200
VIA GOGLINI 200
VIA CANTALUPO 3.200
SPINETTA

VIA GAMBALERA 1.100
D5 + SPARTITRAFFICO 1.000
VIA TORTONA 1.520
VIA ANGIOLINA 900
STRADA CABANNONI 360
VIA QUARTIERUZZI 850

STRADA BOLLA 2.267



STRADA MOLINETTO
STRADA STORTIGLIONA
VIA GENOVA

PIAZZALE CIMITERO
VIA PINEROLI

LITTA

VIA VECCHIA ALESSANDRIA

VIA FRUGAROLO

VIA ANGIOLINA

VIA CIRCONVALLAZIONE
VIA ACCANTO LA CHIESA
VIA MARSICANO
STRADA CIMITERO

VIA ROGGIA

VIA MINISTRA

VIA MARBELLO

VIA BELLOCCHIO

CASCINAGROSSA
VIA GRAMSCI

VIA DELLA LIBERTA'
VIA GIACCHERO
VIA MOLINARA
VIA MANDROGNE

D3 e via Raschio

TOTALE METRI LINEARI

453
1.950
880
135
254

600
296
728
537
25
1.401
197
532
281
2.141
450

155
1.022
476
700
2.367

18.965

71.742



Zona Centro, zona industriale D4
e frazione Mandrogne

STRADE ml.
ALESSANDRIA

VIA MARENGO DA ESSO A DOPO
ROTONDA 2.813
VIA DELLA CHIATTA 3.642
VIA SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO 684
VIA DELLA SANTA 912
ZONA PANORAMA 5.611
SIEPE INGR. TANGENZIALE

PANORAMA 1.300
ALESSANDRIA 2000 4.101
VIA PAVIA 6.122
D4 6.720
FRONTE CANOTTIERI 1.200
VIA SCAZZOLA 866
MICHEL DA AMIU A 118 1.730

VIALE MILITE IGNOTO (perimetro
aiuole rotonda Orti)

770
VIA FORLANINI (da semaforo a
rotonda) 4.090
VIA VECCHIA TORINO 1.804
VIA CASALBAGLIANO 1.661
VIA ZANARDELLI 710
VIA BARBERIS 408

MANDROGNE

VIA CRIVELLI 118
STRADA MENACCIA 122
STRADA BOSCHETTO 177
VIA GELOSA 1.600
STRADA RAGGI 836
STRADA COSCIA 645
VIA SALE 1.595
VIA SALE 721
VIA FRUGAROLO 2.811
STRADA NOVI 737
VIA GALADE 612
VIA CAl MENACCIA 519

TOTALE METRI LINEARI 55.637



Frazione Valle San Bartolomeo

STRADE ml.
VALLE SAN
BARTOLOMEO
VIA DEI PRETI 2.827
VIA DAZIO 1.225
VIA DELLA CERCA 5.271
VIA VALLE QUARTA 1.500
VIA PROFUMATI 1.873
VIA VALMIGLIARO 2.077
VIA VARZA 744
VIA MONTEGRANDE 818
VIA PISSAROTTO 1.048

TOTALE METRI LINEARI 17.383



Frazione San Michele

STRADE
SAN MICHELE
VIA REMOTTI
VIA GIARDINETTO (con
cavalcavia)
VIA CORNAGLIE (con cavalcavia)

VIA VESCOVANA

VIA VECCHIA CASTELLO

VIA QUAGLIA

VIA DOSSO DEI SALI

VIA GAIOLA

NUOVO CAVALCAVIA DASP31 A
VIA LORETO

VIA LORETO PARTE NUOVA
STRADA ISOLETTA

STRADA collegam. tra Vecchia
Castello e Quaglia

TOTALE METRI LINEARI

ml.

8.000

4.600

7.400
800
800

5.200

1.000
300

1.200
4.600
1.300

400

35.600



